2025 Mayacama Dues Structure &

Membership Type
Charter

National

Vintner

Social

Residence Club
Charter

National

Vintner

In-Res

Quarter Villa Membership
(400 Series Units)

Charter
National
Vintner

Social

Quarter Villa Membership
(600 Series Units)

Charter
National
Vintner

Social

* The dues structure for Villas currently under construction will reflect no change for

2025.

Lodging Dues
$17,062
$17,062
$17,062

$17,062

Lodging Dues

$36,231
$36,231
$36,231

$36,231

Lodging Dues

$40,097
$40,097
$40,097

$40,097

Dues

$32,250
$16,125
$24,188

$10,643

Golf Dues
$21,608
$10,804
$16,206

$7,130

Golf Dues

$21,608
$10,804
$16,206

$7,130

Golf Dues

$21,608
$10,804
$16,206

$7,130



